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II Semester Academic Calendar- Batch 2019-2021 

JANUARY 2020 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   New Year's Day   HOLIDAY 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

     
Pongal 

Celebration 

Case Study 

Presentation 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

  Bogi Pongal Holiday 
Thiruvalluvar 

day Holiday 

Uzhavar 

thirunal 

Holiday 
HOLIDAY 

19 

 

 

20 
 

21 22 23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Class 1 
II Semester 

Reopens 

EMAIL-

Etiquette & 

SSC-Sys, 

HR&Fin 

Class 2 
EMAIL-

Etiquette 

SSC-Sys, HR 

&Fin 

EAC-2 & ED 

Launch 

Class 3 
SSC-Fin & Sys, 

L&P& Mkt 

EAC-2 
 

 

Class 4 
SSC-HR & Mkt 

EAC-2 

 

Class 5 

HR-GL 
SSC-L&P & 

Mkt, Fin & Sys 

GL-Siva 

Hospital 

Women’s 

 

 

Class 6 

Ethnic Day 
SSC-Sys & Mkt, 

Fin, L&P  

 

 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

Republic day 

Class 7 
SSC-L&P, Sys 

 

Class 8 
EEP-SLP-R 

 

Class 9 

 

 

Class 10 

 

 

Class 11 

MKT-GL 

 

 

 



KV Institute of Management and Information Studies, Coimbatore 

 

II Semester Academic Calendar- Batch 2019-2021 

FEBRUARY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 
 

      

HOLIDAY 
Social 

Emotional 

Learning 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

 
Class 12 

 

Class 13 

 

Class 14 
SSC(HR, Mkt, 

Sys, Log) 

Class 15 
SSC (FIN, HR, 

LOG) 

Class 16 

SYS-GL 

 

Class 17 

 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

 

Class 18 

 

 

Class 19 

 

 

Class 20 

Rotaract 

Club Street 

Play 

 

Class 21 

I Internal 

Exam-AOR 

Class 22 

I Internal 

Exam-BRM 

L&P-GL 

 

HOLIDAY 

16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 Meet the 

Alumni 

Specialization 

wise 

Class 23 

I Internal 

Exam-FM 
 

Class 24 

I Internal 

Exam-HRM 
 

Class 25 

I Internal 

Exam-IM 
 

 

Class 26 

I Internal 

Exam-OM 
 

 

Class 27 

I Internal 

Exam-MM 
 

Class 28 

 I Internal 

Exam-

DABM 
 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 
Class 29 

 

Class 30 

 

Class 31 

 

Class 32 

 

Class 33 

EEP-SLP 

 

Class 34 
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MARCH 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 
Class 35 

 

Class 36 
Rotaract Club 

Inter Colligate 

meet 
 

Class 37 
 

Class 38 
 

Class 39 

Women’s 

Day 
 

HOLIDAY 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 
Class 40 

 

Class 41 
SSC(HR, Mkt, 

Sys, Log) 

Class 42 
SSC (FIN, HR, 

LOG) 

Class 43 

 

Class 44 

 

Class 45 

 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

Class 46 

II Internal 

Exam-AOR 

 

Class 47 

II Internal 

Exam-BRM 

Class 48 

II Internal 

Exam-FM 
 

Class 49 

II Internal 

Exam-HRM 
 

Class 50 

II Internal 

Exam-IM 

EEP-SLP 
 

Class 51 

II Internal 

Exam-OM 
 

 22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 28 
 

 

Class 52 

II Internal 

Exam-MM 
 

Class 53  

II Internal 

Exam-

DABM 
 

 

Telugu new 

year 

Holiday  

Class 54 

Rotaract 

Club-GL 

jobs Abroad 

 

Class 55 

 
HOLIDAY 

29 30 
 

31 
 

    

 
Class 56 

 

Class 57 
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APRIL 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   

Class 58 
SSC(HR, Mkt, 

Sys, Log) 

 
 

Class 59 
SSC (FIN, HR, 

LOG) 
 

Class 60 
 

HOLIDAY 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

Alumni meet 
Class 61 

 
Class 62 

 
Class 63 

 
Class 64 

 
Good Friday 

Holiday 
HOLIDAY 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 
Class 65 

 
Tamil new 

year day 

Class 66 

 
Model Exam-

AOM 

Model Exam-

BRM 

Model Exam-

FM 

19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
Model Exam-

HRM 

Model Exam-

IM 

Model Exam-

OM 

Model Exam-

MM 

Model Exam-

DABM 

Last working 

day 

 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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MAY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

     
May day 

Holiday 
 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

       

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

       

17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

       

24   25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 
Ramzan 

Holiday 
     

31       

       

 


